EXECUTIVE SESSION 

Please be advised that an executive session has been scheduled regarding the 

following:

2024-0398 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Shelly Danko+Day for a 

single payment in 2024 in an amount not to exceed SIXTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX 

HUNDRED SEVEN DOLLARS AND TWELVE CENTS ($61,607.12), in full and 

final settlement of a case.

(Executive Session held 5/1/24)

2024-0398 Cover Letter-Council Letter Danko Day

Summary 2024-0398

Attachments:

Executive Session Held to the Committee on Finance and Law

Enactment No: 307

2024-0399 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Steven Whitlock, and his

[...]

https://pittsburgh.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=a44bc31b-ffb4-43a3-a89e-545ba12a54e0.docx

May 1, 2024Executive Session Meeting Minutes

2024-0419 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Dmiera Atkins in an 

amount not to exceed SIX THOUSAND EIGHTY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND SIX 

CENTS ($6,087.06) over one year, in full and final settlement of a claim (24C-0034) 

for damage to her vehicle from an accident with a City ES vehicle on December 29, 

2023.

(Executive Session held 5/1/24)

2024-0419 Cover Letter-Dmiera Atkins Claim Settlement 

(24C-0034) - Council Letter